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Juniors Male A -45 / Fin (7 competitors)

159 Feldt, Roberto
12 Soltani, Naim

259 Miserbiev, Shabulat

94 Kghler, Johan
130 Hoem, @yvind

3 Manuel, Bruno De oliveira

13 Nazari, Shaker

National Team of Sweden
Brande

Team East Kalmar
Kgbenhavn

Mudo Heimdal

TKD Humpolec

Brande

Juniors Male A -48 / Fly (6 competitors)

250 Martin, Eichelberger

322 Sanjari, Aryan
67 Singh, Gino Rigo
201 Frenk, Mela

269 Lie, Andreas skjavik

268 Opsahl, Harald

Team Austria

Viby Olympia

Toigye TKD Club Malmo
Po-Eun Malmo

Team JRBS

Team GRBS

Juniors Male A -51 / Bantam (7 competitors)

131 Leirfall, Yngve

113 Finnsen, Eirik hellstrgm
32 Jessen, Simon vonsild

14 Param, Vipesan

100 Dominik, Praxmarer

62 Radzinsh, Sandris

57 Dobrosavljevic, Vuk

Mudo Heimdal
Mudo Furuset
Esbjerg City
Brande

LZ Tirol

Hansu

Haga TKD Klubb

Juniors Male A -55 / Feather (9 competitors)

147 Willems, Melvin
189 Chemlali, Mohamed
68 Lundquist, Daniel

297 Khan, Adnan
176 Maurtvedt, Martin

243 Vold, Anders tidemann

188 Mawaad, Mahmood
323 Pham, Thanh
25 Wydryck, Kennith
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National Team of Belgium
Ngrrebro

Toigye TKD Club Malmo
Tayen Taekwondo Klubb
Nesodden Taekwondo Klubb
Stjordal Taekwondo Klubb
Ngrrebro

Viby Olympia

Dim-dojang
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Individual winners by category

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007
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Juniors Male A -59 / Light (10 competitors)

191
190
237
115
293
310

1
270
178
202

Ghiyati, Saad

Salame, Omar

Back, Victor

Hov, Martin

Pongkham, At

Prasse, Mathias tensfeldt
Abbasi, Hasan
Andreassen, Christoffer
Tanglgkken, Michael
Vallejos, Jonathan

Ngrrebro

Ngrrebro

Solrgd

Mudo Furuset

Tong Ir Taekwondo

Vejle

Ballerup

Team DGRBS

Nesodden Taekwondo Klubb
Po-Eun Malmo6

Juniors Male A -63 / Welter (12 competitors)

192
101
332
286
212
193
116
298
132

15
133
251

Ali, Muzafar

Akin, Kara

Bing, Jomar lge
Elenis, Marko
Sgrensen, Bent kaewkong
Alvi, Arsalan
Lorentzen, Sindre
Khan, Ibrar
Bermudez, Helge
Christensen, Danni
Nesje, Sondre
Christoph, Czerny

Ngrrebro

LZ Tirol

Asnes Taekwondo Klubb
TKD POOM

Roskilde

Ngrrebro

Mudo Furuset

Toyen Taekwondo Klubb
Mudo Heimdal

Brande

Mudo Heimdal

Team Austria

Juniors Male A -68 / Light Middle (6 competitors)

311

52
299
139
162
194

Dawoud, Mohammad
Abbas, Assad
Mahmood, Hussein
Flekstad, Haakon
Ashir, Mahdi

Ansar, Ali raza

Vejle

Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Teoyen Taekwondo Klubb
Mudo Oppegéard

National Team of Sweden
Ngrrebro

Juniors Male A -73 / Middle (8 competitors)

300
294
195

23

63
238
314

Jyan, Bendik
Molen, Ben
Salame, Osama
Lyng, Petter
Orleans, Karlis
Larsen, Anders
Luong, Johnny
Regel, Casper

18-08-2007 / 17:42
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Toyen Taekwondo Klubb
Tong Ir Taekwondo
Ngrrebro

Dahnjun Taekwondo Klubb
Hansu

Solred

Viby

Ballerup
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Individual winners by category

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Male
Category:
O 1
O 2D
O 3 (0)
Category:
O 1
O 2 (0)
O 3 (0)
Category:
O 1 (1D
O 2 (0)
Category:
O 1)
O 2D
O 3@
O 3 (0)
O 5/8 (0)
Category:
O 1(3)
O 233
O 3@
O 3D
O 5/8 (1)
O 5/8 (1)
O 5/8 (1)
O 5/8 (0)
O o9r16 (0
O o9r16 (0)
O o9r16 (0)
O o9r16 (0

Page 3 of 12

Juniors Male A -78 / Light Heavy (3 competitors)

333 Gjedtjernet, Kim andre

117
102

Bratli, Eirik nilssen
Christoph, Decker

Asnes Taekwondo Klubb
Mudo Furuset
LZ Tirol

Juniors Male A +78 / Heavy (3 competitors)

163
329
19

Pogosijan, Davit
Karlsson, Nikolaj
Staal, Simon

National Team of Sweden
Vaxjo TKD Klubb
Brorup

Seniors Male A -54 / Fin (2 competitors)

217
287

Singsorn, Surachet
Erkens, Kristof

Radovre
TKD POOM

Seniors Male A -58 / Fly (5 competitors)

218

53
254
284
288

Reyes, Phillip
Hussain, Hasnain
Muhammed, Ozturk
Bravek, Martin
Martens, Kurt

Rgdovre

Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Team Austria

TKD Humpolec

TKD POOM

Seniors Male A -62 / Bantam (12 competitors)

127
219
152
301
65
312
203
88
334
89
38
271

Mohammad, Shiraz
Ludvig, Jon

Ness, Lars
Nguyen, Bao anh
Sisojevs, Denis
Kristensen, Dennis
Hansen, Ed
Hofling, Henrik
Olsen, Kim roger
Rokyvist, Rikard
Nesajer, Hassan
Andreassen, Raymond
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Mudo Furuset

Rgdovre

National Team of Norway
Teoyen Taekwondo Klubb
Hansu

Vejle

Po-Eun Malmo
Kumgang Trollhattan
Asnes Taekwondo Klubb
Kumgang Trollhattan
GAK Enighet

Team JRBS
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enhagen 2007

Seniors Male A -67 / Feather (12 competitors)

46 Hamid, Cuneyt
39 Karlsson, Jerry
153 Moghal, Rehman
230 Frederiksen, Jan rasul
220 Testmann, Michel
302 Ness, Jo
83 Lampe, Stian
204 Tahajody, Myad
229 Baniani, Arash
197 Arrahaoui, Karim
303 Nordfjellmark, Marius
66 Bliznakovs, Aleksejs

Gladsaxe

GAK Enighet

National Team of Norway
Skive

Rgdovre

Toyen Taekwondo Klubb
Keum Gang Nesttun
Po-Eun Malmo

Skive

Ngrrebro

Toyen Taekwondo Klubb
Hansu

Seniors Male A -72 / Light (12 competitors)

149 Coremans, Jozef
255 Manuel, Mark
171 Ishida, Elias
241 Theilgaard, Lennart
141 Bratt, Robert
264 Pogosijan, Kamo
84 Risvold, Andre kleppe
47 Hutters, Kenneth
137 Weerdahl, Marius
24 Michelsen, Marius
263 Karlsson, Tommie
78 Groth-Poulsen, Martin

National Team of Belgium
Team Austria

National Team of Sweden
Solrgd

MUDO Team Academy
Team East Kalmar

Keum Gang Nesttun
Gladsaxe

Mudo Heimdal

Dahnjun Taekwondo Klubb
Team East Kalmar

Islev

Seniors Male A -78 /7 Welter (7 competitors)

54 Honningdalsnes, Robert
91 Edvardsson, Mattias
236 Eljaja, Salameh
205 Wail, Mohamed
40 Johansson, Fred
199 Mathiesen, Jesper
328 Brggger, Jacob
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Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Kumgang Trollhattan
Slagelse

Po-Eun Malmo

GAK Enighet

Odense City

Viby Olympia
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Seniors Male A -84 / Middle (8 competitors)

222
248
172
142
290
35
85
55

Karlsen, Anders Rgdovre

bporleifsson, Bjorn Taekwondo.is

Gryding, Petter National Team of Sweden
Marteleur, Jonatan MUDO Team Academy
Jobarteh, Ismael Tojang Taekwondo Klubb
Hansen, Mark Esbjerg City

Nordfonn, Christer Keum Gang Nesttun
Hibout, Nabil Grorud Taekwondo Klubb

Seniors Male A +84 / Heavy (4 competitors)

272
48
4
173

Holter, Ken Team ORBS

Berger, Eskil Gladsaxe

Porsgaard, Thomas Bouddha TKD KIl. Halmstad
Murray, Markus National Team of Sweden

Youth Male A -30 7/ Fin (6 competitors)

316
41
231
182
103
5

Hoang, Martin Viby Olympia

Vedel, Emil Gladsaxe

El-Jaji, Mounir Slagelse

Salame, Awab Ngrrebro

Ken-Levan, Jordt, Moo Rim San Kaltenkirchen
Demant, Kristoffer b Brande

Youth Male A -35 / Fly (10 competitors)

6 Nielsen, Nicklas Brande
211 Andersen, Martin Roskilde
kaewkong

213 Bang, Jonas tiedjen Rgdovre
232 Kayed, Sulieman Slagelse
317 Pham, Giang Viby Olympia

92 Schytte, Alexander hedberg Kgbenhavn
307 Prasse, Simon t. Vejle

21 Bui, Arne Dahnjun Taekwondo Klubb
308 Deichmann, Phillip m. Vejle

49 Fayyaz, Javad Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
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Individual winners by category
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Male
Category:
1(3)
2 (2
3(2)
3 (D)
5/8 (1)
5/8 (1)
5/8 (1)
5/8 (1)
9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)

0000 O0000oooooo

Category:
1(3)
2 (2
3 (1)
3 ()
5/8 (0)
5/8 (0)
5/8 (1)
5/8 (0)
9/16 (0)

O00000oOoooo

Category:

12
2(1)
3(0)
3(0)

ogoagag

Category:
13
2
3
3 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)

0o0ooaoao

Page 6 of 12

Youth Male A -40 / Bantam (13 competitors)

304
185
273
233
256
208

7

8
214

79
209
43
50

Theut, Mikkel v
Igbal, Mohsin
Bodulica, Marko
El-Ali, Ali

Wendel, Hampus
Rami, Saad

Nazari, Zeker
Rohani, Reza
Hellegaard-Harder,
Benjamin

Jansson, Pontus
Rami, Anass
Lahchich, Nabil
Sivakumar, Janakan

Varde
Ngrrebro

Tian Dao TKD Institut-F6rening

Slagelse

Team East Kalmar
Ringsted

Brande

Brande

Rgdovre

JSK

Ringsted

Gladsaxe

Grorud Taekwondo Klubb

Youth Male A -46 / Feather (9 competitors)

257
10
309
93
107
104
42
9
106

Kashaev, Djabrail
Hasemi, Wasim
Kristensen, Mathias
Abiani, Daniel josé

Bratli, Joachim nilssen

Markus, Masch,
Stawicki, Vicktor
Khalegi, Farid
Singh, Balprit

Team East Kalmar
Brande

Vejle

Kgbenhavn

Mudo Furuset

Moo Rim San Kaltenkirchen

Gladsaxe
Brande
Mudo Furuset

Youth Male A -52 / Light (4 competitors)

51

242 Landsem, Vebjgrn skei

114
227

Agren, Niklas

Daljord, Josef t.
Ghanni, Nawid

Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Stjgrdal Taekwondo Klubb
Mudo Furuset
Skanderborg

Youth Male A -58 / Welter (6 competitors)

44
28
210
27
318
198

Bakhshayesh, Armin
Antonsen, Rasmus
Nielsen, Emil m.
Kruse, Ronni
Lemonakis, David
Mazaheri, Shevin
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Gladsaxe
Esbjerg
Ringsted
Esbjerg

Viby Olympia
Odense City
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Individual winners by category

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Female
Category: Youth Male A +66 / Heavy (3 competitors)
O 1(2) 33 Jensen, Mike Esbjerg City DNK
O 2 (0) 186 Alvi, Hammad Ngrrebro DNK
O 3 (0) 234 Eljaja, Taha Slagelse DNK
Page 7 of 12 18-08-2007 / 17:42 Norwegian Taekwondo
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Individual winners by category

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Female
Category: Juniors Female A -42 / Fin (5 competitors)
O 1(3) 128 Handberg, Maiken Mudo Heimdal
O 2 ) 145 Geysen, Tisja National Team of Belgium
O 3 (0) 11 Nielsen, Camilla Brande
O 3 (0) 144 Pauwels, Nikki National Team of Belgium
O 5/8 (0) 29 Pedersen, Sabina Esbjerg
Category: Juniors Female A -44 / Fly (4 competitors)
O 12 74 Pedersen, Stephanie f Horsens
O 2 () 330 Tangen, Susanne Asnes Taekwondo Klubb
O 3 (0) 108 Daljord, Susann t. Mudo Furuset
O 3 (0) 291 Phan, Quyen-dao Tong Ir Taekwondo
Category: Juniors Female A -46 / Bantam (4 competitors)
O 12 154 Soares, Jessika National Team of Sweden
O 2 292 Johansen, Anne Tong Ir Taekwondo
O 3 (0) 174 Lai, Janike Nesodden Taekwondo Klubb
O 3 (0) 59 Nurmagambetova, Ksenija Hansu
Category: Juniors Female A -49 / Feather (4 competitors)
O 1) 22 Nguyen, Laila Dahnjun Taekwondo Klubb
O 2 () 175 Eliassen, Lea Nesodden Taekwondo Klubb
O 3 (0) 258 Kaidi, Donia Team East Kalmar
O 3 (0) 187 Christensen, Sandra Ngrrebro
Category: Juniors Female A -52 / Light (6 competitors)
O 1) 155 Agren, Jennifer National Team of Sweden
O 2 156 Papadopoulou, Natasha National Team of Sweden
O 3 () 111 Berg, Amanda Mudo Furuset
|:| 3 () 143 Staldvik, Sandra Namsos Taekwondo Klubb
O 5/8 (0) 60 Markuss, Kristine Hansu
O 5/8 (0) 18 Holm, Ann Brorup
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Individual winners by category

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007
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289 Ortega, Cindy moe
265 Lie, Anne-margrethe
skjavik
61 Firsova, Jekaterina
331 Dalsberget, Lone
157 Wiklund, Sofie

305 Jgrgensen, Isabella
daugaard

215 Terkelsen, Christine
56 Sloberg, Anna

146 Coppieters, Jolien

129 Krogstad, May-britt

158 Sundgqvist, Hanna Kivi
313 Umar, Neelam
306 Knudsen, Elisabeth
235 Olesen, Mariette
138 Lunde, Stine helbo
266 Opsahl, Hanne
112 Kaur, Avnit

81 Sgviknes, Sandra
207 Ada, Korhonen

320 Sole, Michelle

105 Mareike, Masch,

267 Skaar, Tina rge

216 Nielsen, Camilla paludan

282 Nedvedova, Katerina
285 Winten, Brenda

200 Petreas, Mimmi

321 Christiansen, Rosa
223 Salvesen, Anette

18-08-2007 / 17:42

Juniors Female A -55 / Welter (10 competitors)

Tojang Taekwondo Klubb
Team DGRBS

Hansu

Asnes Taekwondo Klubb
National Team of Sweden
Varde

Rgdovre

Haga TKD Klubb

National Team of Belgium
Mudo Heimdal

Juniors Female A -59 / Light middle (9 competitors)

National Team of Sweden
Viby

Varde

Slagelse

Mudo Oppegéard

Team GRBS

Mudo Furuset

Keum Gang Nesttun
Porvoon Taekwondoseura ry

Juniors Female A -63 / Middle (4 competitors)

Viby Olympia

Moo Rim San Kaltenkirchen
Team JRBS

Rgdovre

Juniors Female A -68 / Light heavy (5 competitors)

TKD Humpolec
TKD POOM
Po-Eun Malmo
Viby Olympia
Sangrok Mudo

Norwegian Taekwondo
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Individual winners by category

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Female
Category: Seniors Female A -51 / Fly (8 competitors)
O 1(3) 165 Zajc, Hanna National Team of Sweden
O 2 () 295 Jennifer, Kopf TSV Dachau 1865
O 3 () 31 Bjelke, Charlotte Esbjerg
O 3 () 252 Mitrovits, Natascha Team Austria
O 5/8 (0) 180 Hurum, Nina Nesodden Taekwondo Klubb
O 5/8 (0) 135 Mienna, Siv anja Mudo Heimdal
O 5/8 (0O) 224 Bgckmann, Anne Sangrok Mudo
O 5/8 (0) 315 Fryland, Cessie Viby
Category: Seniors Female A -55 / Bantam (7 competitors)
O 1(3) 82 Lgvaas, Thale Keum Gang Nesttun
O 2 (2 253 Lisa, Weinzierl Team Austria
O 3 () 225 Kveum, Silje Sangrok Mudo
O 3 (0) 181 Bar-Yaacov, Sara Nesodden Taekwondo Klubb
O 5/8 (0) 99 Knudsen-Nielsen, Emilie Kgbenhavn
O 5/8 (0) 148 Verhoeven, Stefanie National Team of Belgium
O 5/8 (0) 64 Kuzmina, Julija Hansu
Category: Seniors Female A -59 / Feather (7 competitors)
O 1(@3) 166 Johansson, Elin National Team of Sweden
O 2(2) 126 Kursar, Nikolina Mudo Furuset
O 3 (0) 37 Ohlsson, Maria GAK Enighet
O 3 (1) 206 Stenvall, Miia Pori
O 5/8 (0) 244 Joénsdottir, Margét edda Taekwondo.is
O 5/8 (0) 136 Sarre, Inga marja Mudo Heimdal
O 5/8 (0) 140 Gustafsson, Helena MUDO Team Academy
Category: Seniors Female A -63 7/ Light (6 competitors)
O 13 228 Jensen, Sanne Skanderborg
O 2 (2) 36 Savage, Saina Forssan Taekwondoseura ry
O 3 (0) 77 Miftari, Arbresha Heng
O 3 (0) 75 Vu, My thuy Horsens
O 5/8 (0) 245 Skualadottir, Solran Taekwondo.is
O 5/8 (0) 58 Lindblad, Tanja Haga TKD Klubb
Category: Seniors Female A -67 / Welter (4 competitors)
O 12 150 Solheim, Mona National Team of Norway
O 2 167 Kylborn, Lie National Team of Sweden
O 3 (0) 240 Bgrglum, Christina Solrgd
O 3 (0) 327 Heuser, Sabrina Viby Olympia
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Individual winners by category

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007
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Seniors Female A +72 / Heavy (2 competitors)

168
151

Wilson, Rachel
Solheim, Nina

National Team of Sweden
National Team of Norway

Youth Female A -30 / Fin (2 competitors)

95
45

Malykke, Sarah b.
Malveda, Arielle t.

Kagbenhavn
Gladsaxe

Youth Female A -35 / Fly (5 competitors)

274
16
260
20
283

Youth Female A -40 / Bantam (10

121
124
239
123
120
122
134
118

96

34

Mujanovic, Amra
Lund, Asha a

Kaidi, Sabrina

Holm, Dea
Nedvedova, Veronika

Thorsg, Frida
Segaye, Yohanna
Neuks, Rikke
Bjerkevoll, Annicken
Azougagh, Salma
Waisy, Safoura
Nordvik, Lise marie
Garder, Camilla
Lange, Teia
Bjerre-Madsen, Maja

Tian Dao TKD Institut-F6rening

Brande

Team East Kalmar
Brorup

TKD Humpolec

competitors)

Mudo Furuset
Mudo Furuset
Solrgd

Mudo Furuset
Mudo Furuset
Mudo Furuset
Mudo Heimdal
Mudo Furuset
Kgbenhavn
Esbjerg City

Youth Female A -46 / Feather (6 competitors)

324
69
98
17

125

119

Sanjari, Armina
Glasnovic, Nikita
Mathiesen, Michella
Hvisthule, Annika g
Saliti, Salsabil

Hansen, Caroline uggerud

Viby Olympia

Toigye TKD Club Malmo6

Kgbenhavn
Brande

Mudo Furuset
Mudo Furuset

Youth Female A -52 / Light (7 competitors)

76

86
261
110
109
325
262

Miftari, Agnesa
Larsson, Lisa
Kaidi, Zahia
Garder, Anita
Waisy, Delnia
Pham, Bich
Kaidi, Sonia

18-08-2007 / 17:42
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Hong

Kumgang Trollhattan
Team East Kalmar
Mudo Furuset

Mudo Furuset

Viby Olympia

Team East Kalmar

Norwegian Taekwondo

SWE
NOR

DNK
DNK

SWE
DNK
SWE
DNK
CZE

NOR
NOR
DNK
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
DNK
DNK

DNK
SWE
DNK
DNK
NOR
NOR

DNK
SWE
SWE
NOR
NOR
DNK
SWE



Individual winners by category

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007
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Trophy results

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

All days - Overall

Pos. List Team
1. 33 National Team of Sweden
2. 26 Mudo Furuset
3. 35 Ngrrebro
4. 64 Viby Olympia
5 42 Radovre
6. 3 Brande
7. 11 Gladsaxe
8. 12 Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
9. 31 National Team of Belgium
10. 27 Mudo Heimdal
11. 50 Team Austria
12. 52 Team ORBS
13. 51 Team East Kalmar
14. 60 Toyen Taekwondo Klubb
15. 66 Asnes Taekwondo Klubb
16. 23 Kgbenhavn
17. 32 National Team of Norway
18. 62 Vejle
19. 61 Varde
20. 5 Dahnjun Taekwondo Klubb
21. 46 Slagelse
22. 55 TKD Humpolec
23. 21 Keum Gang Nesttun
24. 58 Tong Ir Taekwondo
25. 8 Esbjerg City
26. 53 Tian Dao TKD Institut-Forening
27. 56 TKD POOM
28. 18 Heng
29. 44 Skanderborg
30. 22 Kumgang Trollhattan
31. 47 Solrgd
32. 14 Hansu
33. 17 Horsens
34. 57 Tojang Taekwondo Klubb
35. 34 Nesodden Taekwondo Klubb
36. 67 Toigye TKD Club Malmo
37. 7 Esbjerg
38. 37 Po-Eun Malmo
39. 10 GAK Enighet
40. 24 LZ Tirol
41. 41 Roskilde
42. 49 Taekwondo.is
43. 63 Viby
44, 25 Moo Rim San Kaltenkirchen
45, 59 TSV Dachau 1865
46. 9 Forssan Taekwondoseura ry
Page 1 of 2 18-08-2007 / 17:37

Teamscore Gold Silver
103
73
57
46
45
43
42
34
32
30
30
24
24
24
21
21
20
19
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Norwegian Taekwondo Federation
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B/182 Salame, Awab
Ngrrebro (DNK)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Youth Male A -30 (Fin)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/231 El-Jaji, Mounir

Slagelse (DNK)

B/182 - B/231
Final
Free draw 316 (DNK) Free draw
B/316 R/41 [ 4,
106 112 107
B/316 Hoang, Martin I:—, (1-6) === (2-3 GP5—:| B/5  Demant, Kristoffer b
Viby Olympia (DNK) G- Brande (DNK)
R/316 R/41
(7-0) (2-8) )
R/103 Ken-Levan, Jordt, R/41 Vedel, Emil
Moo Rim San Kaltenkirchen (GER) Gladsaxe (DNK)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Hoang, Martin, DNK (316)
2 Vedel, Emil, DNK (41)
3 El-Jaji, Mounir, DNK (231)
3 Salame, Awab, DNK (182)
QF SF Final SF QF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/6 Nielsen, Nicklas

Brande (DNK)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007

Youth Male A -35 (Fly)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/92 Schytte, Alexander hedberg

Kgbenhavn (DNK)
B/6 B/92
Free draw Free draw
B/6 B/211
303 —B8/211 305
B/308 Deichmann, Phillip m. I: (5-3) (0-5) :I B/49 Fayyaz, Javad
Vejle (DNK) Grorud Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
Final (11 5P
R/21 Bui, Arne 6 (DNK) R/211 Andersen, Martin kaewkong
Dahnjun Taekwondo Klubb (NOR) EOE‘ B/6 W R/211 ,?OEI Roskilde (DNK)
B/232 Kayed, Sulieman 2--1) ==< ] =2 B/307 Prasse, Simon t.
Slagelse (DNK) (3-0) Vejle (DNK)
B/232 B/307
Free draw Free draw
R/232 R/213
304 LR/213 306
B/317 Pham, Giang I: (3-1) (4-5) :I B/213Bang, Jonas tiedjen
Viby Olympia (DNK) Rgdovre (DNK)
R/317 R/213
Free draw Free draw
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Nielsen, Nicklas, DNK (6)
2 Andersen, Martin kaewkong, DNK (211)
3 Bang, Jonas tiedjen, DNK (213)
3 Kayed, Sulieman, DNK (232)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/304 Theut, Mikkel v
Varde (DNK)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Youth Male A -40 (Bantam)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/185 Igbal, Mohsin

Ngrrebro (DNK)

B/304 B/185
Free draw Free draw
B/304 B/185
506 —Eos
B/7 Nazari, Zeker I: (7-0) (0-0 PR :I B/256 Wendel, Hampus
Brande (DNK) Team East Kalmar (SWE)
R/7 .
501 (1-0) Final
R/50 sivakumar, Janakan 304 (DNK) R/209Rami, Anass
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb (NOR) E:IE‘ B/304 m R/185 ,gjll Ringsted (DNK)
B/214 Hellegaard-Harder, Benjamin =l (0-0 PR) 2= (1-0) L=- B/233EI-Ali, Ali
Redovre (DNK) (2-0) Slagelse (DNK)
B/273 B/233
0-3
R/273 Bodulica, Marko ( ) Free draw
Tian Dao TKD Institut-Forening (SWE) EO? R/273 R/233 I:SOEI
B/208 Rami, Saad (6-0) (1-0) B/43 Lahchich, Nabil
Ringsted (DNK) Gladsaxe (DNK)
R/208 R/8
0-0 SP 0-2
R/79 Jansson, Pontus ( ) ( ) R/8  Rohani, Reza
JSK (SWE) Brande (DNK)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Theut, Mikkel v, DNK (304)
2 Igbal, Mohsin, DNK (185)
3 El-Ali, Ali, DNK (233)
3 Bodulica, Marko, SWE (273)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Youth Male A -46 (Feather)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/257 Kashaev, Djabrail B/ 104 Markus, Masch,
Team East Kalmar (SWE) Moo Rim San Kaltenkirchen (GER)
B/257 B/104
Free draw Free draw
B/257 B/309
203 4| 204
B/42 stawicki, Vicktor I: (8-6) (0-4) :I B/ 309 Kristensen, Mathias
Gladsaxe (DNK) Vejle (DNK)
R/742 - R/309
201 (o1 Final
R/106 Singh, Balprit 257 (SWE) Free draw
Mudo Furuset (NOR) o1 B/257 551 R/10 [ 57
208 212 209
B/93 Abiani, Daniel josé I:—, (7-0) le=< ] (1-6) I—:I B/10 Hasemi, Wasim
Kebenhavn (DNK) (5-4 GP) Brande (DNK)
B/93 B/10
Free draw Free draw
R/93 R/10
202} 225 o 1205
B/9 Khalegi, Farid I: (8-1) (4-3) :I B/107 Bratli, Joachim nilssen
Brande (DNK) Mudo Furuset (NOR)
R/9 R/107
Free draw Free draw
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Kashaev, Djabrail, SWE (257)
2 Hasemi, Wasim, DNK (10)
3 Kristensen, Mathias, DNK (309)
3 Abiani, Daniel josé, DNK (93)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



SF

B/242 Landsem, Vebjgrn skei

Stjegrdal Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)

R/227 Ghanni, Nawid

108

Skanderborg (DNK)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007

Youth Male A -52 (Light)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

Final B/51 Agren, Niklas
51 (NOR) Grorud Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
B/242 112l R/51
(0-0 WD) ‘%’ (9-5) 109

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Agren, Niklas, NOR (51)

2 Landsem, Vebjgrn skei, NOR (242)
3 Daljord, Josef t., NOR (114)

3 Ghanni, Nawid, DNK (227)

Final

R/114 Daljord, Josef t.

Mudo Furuset (NOR)

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



B/28 Antonsen, Rasmus

Esbjerg (DNK)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Youth Male A -58 (Welter)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/27 Kruse, Ronni

Esbjerg (DNK)

B/28 - B/27
Final
Free draw 44 (DNK) Free draw
B/28 A2 R/44 [ .-
4009 413 410
B/210 Nielsen, Emil m. I: (3-1) === (0-7) I—:I B/ 318 Lemonakis, David
Ringsted (DNK) (2-9) Viby Olympia (DNK)
R/44
. . (12-11) (4-6) )
R/198 Mazaheri, Shevin R/44 Bakhshayesh, Armin
Odense City (DNK) Gladsaxe (DNK)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Bakhshayesh, Armin, DNK (44)
2 Antonsen, Rasmus, DNK (28)
3 Kruse, Ronni, DNK (27)
3 Nielsen, Emil m., DNK (210)
QF SF Final SF QF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/186 Alvi, Hommad

Ngrrebro (DNK)

Free draw

B/186

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Youth Male A +66 (Heavy)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

Final B/33 Jensen, Mike
33 (DNK) Esbjerg City (DNK)
R/33
1514 ] e 212
(0-7) R/234Eljaja, Taha

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Jensen, Mike, DNK (33)

2 Alvi, Hammad, DNK (186)
3 Eljaja, Taha, DNK (234)

Slagelse (DNK)

SF

Final
TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Youth Female A -30 (Fin)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

95 (DNK)
B/45 Malveda, Arielle t. @ R/95 Malykke, Sarah b.
Gladsaxe (DNK) [©PL9 ] Kgbenhavn (DNK)
(3-4)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Malykke, Sarah b., DNK (95)
2 Malveda, Arielle t., DNK (45)

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/274 Mujanovic, Amra
Tian Dao TKD Institut-Férening (SWE|

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Youth Female A -35 (Fly)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/16 Lund, Asha a

Brande (DNK)
B/274 - B/16
Final
Free draw 274 (SWE) Free draw
B/274 R/16 [ S~
10| 14 11
B/20 Holm, Dea EQ’ (7-0) 1314 | (12-5) ‘i:l B/260 Kaidi, Sabrina
Brorup (DNK) (2-0) Team East Kalmar (SWE)
307 R/20 R/260
. (6-5)
R/283 Nedvedova, Veronika Free draw
TKD Humpolec (CZE)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Mujanovic, Amra, SWE (274)
2 Lund, Asha a, DNK (16)
3 Kaidi, Sabrina, SWE (260)
3 Holm, Dea, DNK (20)
QF SF Final SF QF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Youth Female A -40 (Bantam)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/123 Bjerkevoll, Annicken B/122 waisy, Safoura
Mudo Furuset (NOR) Mudo Furuset (NOR)
B/123 B/122
Free draw Free draw
B/123 B/124
405 —B/124 1407
B/118 Garder, Camilla I: (6-5) (O-7) :I B/34 Bjerre-Madsen, Maja
Mudo Furuset (NOR) Esbjerg City (DNK)
R/118 - R/7124
&1 Final (6-12)
R/96 Lange, Teia 121 (NOR) R/124 Segaye, Yohanna
Kgbenhavn (DNK) Mudo Furuset (NOR)
- E@ B/7121 414 R/7124 IZ@
B/121 Thorsg, Frida (3-5) === (3-2 GP&— B/120 Azougagh, Salma
Mudo Furuset (NOR) (3-2) Mudo Furuset (NOR)
B/121 B/120
Free draw Free draw
o . EOG R/7121 R/239 4@ -
B/134 Nordvik, Lise marie (5-5 SP) (3-9 RS B/239 Neuks, Rikke
Mudo Heimdal (NOR) Solrgd (DNK)
R/134 R/239
Free draw Free draw
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Thorsg, Frida, NOR (121)
2 Segaye, Yohanna, NOR (124)
3 Neuks, Rikke, DNK (239)
3 Bjerkevoll, Annicken, NOR (123)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/17 Hvisthule, Annika g

Brande (DNK)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Youth Female A -46 (Feather)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/324 Sanjari, Armina

Viby Olympia (DNK)

B/17 - B/324
Final
Free draw 324 (DNK) Free draw
B/69 R/324 [ S
210 213 211
B/119 Hansen, Caroline uggerud I:—, (2-3) === (5-0) :I B/125 saliti, Salsabil
Mudo Furuset (NOR) G-7) Mudo Furuset (NOR)
R/69 R/98
o (0-1 KO) (9-11) . )
R/69 Glasnovic, Nikita R/98 Mathiesen, Michella
Toigye TKD Club Malmé (SWE) Kgbenhavn (DNK)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Sanjari, Armina, DNK (324)
2 Glasnovic, Nikita, SWE (69)
3 Mathiesen, Michella, DNK (98)
3 Hvisthule, Annika g, DNK (17)
QF SF Final SF QF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/261 Kaidi, Zahia

Team East Kalmar (SWE)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007

Youth Female A -52 (Light)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/110 Garder, Anita

Mudo Furuset (NOR)

B/261 -
Final (7-0y
Free draw 76 (DNK) R/262Kaidi, Sonia
B/76 R/86 [ 4 - Team East Kalmar (SWE)
110 114 111
B/109 Waisy, Delnia I:—' (2-9) == (1-4) ‘—:I B/325 Pham, Bich
Mudo Furuset (NOR) (2-0 IN) Viby Olympia (DNK)
R/76 R/86
1
- 03 (2-9) (3-4) _
R/76 Miftari, Agnesa R/86 Larsson, Lisa
Hgng (DNK) Kumgang Trollhattan (SWE)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Miftari, Agnesa, DNK (76)
2 Larsson, Lisa, SWE (86)
3 Garder, Anita, NOR (110)
3 Kaidi, Zahia, SWE (261)
QF SF Final SF QF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/259 Miserbiev, Shabulat

Team East Kalmar (SWE)

Free draw

B/12 Soltani, Naim

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Juniors Male A -45 (Fin)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

Final
159 (SWE)

Brande (DNK)

B/3 Manuel, Bruno De oliveira

TKD Humpolec (CZE)

(0-0 WD
R/94 Kghler, Johan

Kgbenhavn (DNK)
35]

B/ 159 Feldt, Roberto

National Team of Sweden (SWE)
R/159

5-0
R/130 Hoem, @yvind ( ) R/13 Nazari, Shaker
Mudo Heimdal (NOR) Brande (DNK)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Feldt, Roberto, SWE (159)
2 Soltani, Naim, DNK (12)
3 Kghler, Johan, DNK (94)
3 Miserbiev, Shabulat, SWE (259)
QF Final SF QF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/67 Singh, Gino Rigo

Toigye TKD Club Malmé (SWE)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Juniors Male A -48 (Fly)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/201 Frenk, Mela

Po-Eun Malmé (SWE)

B/67 - B/201
Final
Free draw 250 (AUT) Free draw
B/322 R/250 [=-
536/ 547 537
B/269 Lie, Andreas skjavik I:—, (5-5GP) == (0-6) :I B/250 Martin, Eichelberger
Team PRBS (NOR) (0-5) Team Austria (AUT)
R/322
o (0-2)
R/322 sanijari, Aryan R/268 Opsahl, Harald
Viby Olympia (DNK) Team @RBS (NOR)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Martin, Eichelberger, AUT (250)
2 Sanjari, Aryan, DNK (322)
3 Frenk, Mela, SWE (201)
3 Singh, Gino Rigo, SWE (67)
QF SF Final SF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

QF



B/32 Jessen, Simon vonsild

Esbjerg City (DNK)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007

Juniors Male A -51 (Bantam)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

Final

B/62 Radzinsh, Sandris

Hansu (LVA)

(0-0 WD ) o
Free draw 131 (NOR) R/113Finnsen, Eirik hellstrgm
B/131 R/113 [, - Mudo Furuset (NOR)
133] 145 134
B/131 Leirfall, Yngve I:—, (6-7) === (0-0 INj—:| B/100 Dominik, Praxmarer
Mudo Heimdal (NOR) (2--1) LZ Tirol (AUT)
R/131 R/14
. (9-8 GP) (6-9) )
R/57 Dobrosavljevic, Vuk R/14 Param, Vipesan
Haga TKD Klubb (SWE) Brande (DNK)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Leirfall, Yngve, NOR (131)
2 Finnsen, Eirik hellstrgm, NOR (113)
3 Param, Vipesan, DNK (14)
3 Jessen, Simon vonsild, DNK (32)
QF SF Final SF QF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/176 Maurtvedt, Martin

Nesodden Taekwondo Klubb (NO

Free draw

R)
B/176

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007

Juniors Male A -55 (Feather)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

:

B/ 188 Mawaad, Mahmood

Ngrrebro (DNK)
B/188

Free draw

B/68 B/147
525 —B/147 [557
B/25 Wwydryck, Kennith I: (0-1) (O-7) :I B/147 willems, Melvin
Dim-dojang (BEL) National Team of Belgium (BEL)
R/68 - R/147
(0-2) Final
R/68 Lundquist, Daniel 147 (BEL) Free draw
Toigye TKD Club Malmé (SWE) S5 B/189 =gl R/147 [
538 548 539
B/189 chemlali, Mohamed I:—, (0-5) === (12-5) I—:I B/297 Khan, Adnan
Ngrrebro (DNK) (3-1 RSC) Toyen Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
B/189 B/297
Free draw Free draw
R/189 R/297
526 LR/297 58
B/243 vold, Anders tidemann I: (3-0) (6-2) :I B/323Pham, Thanh
Stjegrdal Taekwondo Klubb (NOR) Viby Olympia (DNK)
R/243 R/323
Free draw Free draw
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Willems, Melvin, BEL (147)
2 Chemlali, Mohamed, DNK (189)
3 Khan, Adnan, NOR (297)
3 Lundquist, Daniel, SWE (68)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Juniors Male A -59 (Light)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/1  Abbasi, Hasan B/237 Back, Victor
Ballerup (DNK) Solrgd (DNK)
B/1 B/237
Free draw Free draw
B/191 B/237
122 —B/237 154
B/191 Ghiyati, Saad I: 2-3) (12-8) :I B/202 vallejos, Jonathan
Ngrrebro (DNK) Po-Eun Malmé (SWE)
R/191 -
(9-8) Final (7-9)
R/178 Tanglgkken, Michael 191 (DNK) R/293Pongkham, At
Nesodden Taekwondo Klubb (NOR) Tong Ir Taekwondo (NOR)
. IISE B/7191 146 R/190 ,TSEI
B/115 Hov, Martin (10-6) === 3-4) B/190 Salame, Omar
Mudo Furuset (NOR) (4-3) Ngrrebro (DNK)
B/115 B/190
Free draw Free draw
. IIZS R/115 R/190 12E| .
B/310 Prasse, Mathias tensfeldt (8-7 GP) (8-4) B/270 Andreassen, Christoffer
Vejle (DNK) Team @RBS (NOR)
R/310 R/270
Free draw Free draw
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Ghiyati, Saad, DNK (191)
2 Salame, Omar, DNK (190)
3 Back, Victor, DNK (237)
3 Hov, Martin, NOR (115)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/298 Khan, lbrar

Toyen Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007

Juniors Male A -63 (Welter)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/193 Alvi, Arsalan

Ngrrebro (DNK)

B/298 B/193
Free draw Free draw
. Ezg B/192 B/286 531| -
B/192 Ali, Muzafar (0-0 KO) (0-1 PR B/286 Elenis, Marko
Ngrrebro (DNK) TKD POOM (BEL)
R/192 - R/286
1) Final (4-3)
R/251 cChristoph, Czerny 192 (DNK) R/132Bermudez, Helge
Team Austria (AUT) — B/192 = R/101 [, Mudo Heimdal (NOR)
540 549 541
B/332 Bing, Jomar lge I:—, (7-6) === (8-12) I—:I B/116 Lorentzen, Sindre
Asnes Taekwondo Klubb (NOR) (8-5) Mudo Furuset (NOR)
B/332 B/7116
Free draw Free draw
R/332 R/101
530 LR/101 532
B/133 Nesje, Sondre I: (8-1) (O-7) :I B/101 Akin, Kara
Mudo Heimdal (NOR) LZ Tirol (AUT)
R/212 R/101
0-7 7-0
R/212 Sgrensen, Bent kaewkong ( ) ( ) R/15 cChristensen, Danni
Roskilde (DNK) Brande (DNK)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Ali, Muzafar, DNK (192)
2 Akin, Kara, AUT (101)
3 Elenis, Marko, BEL (286)
3 Bing, Jomar lge, NOR (332)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/52 Abbas, Assad

Grorud Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)

B/52

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Juniors Male A -68 (Light Middle)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/ 139Flekstad, Haakon

Mudo Oppegéard (NOR)

- B/139
Final
Free draw 311 (DNK) Free draw
B/52 R/311 [, -
137] 147 138
B/299 Mahmood, Hussein I:—' (6-5 GP) == (-1-2) ‘—:I B/ 162 Ashir, Mahdi
Toyen Taekwondo Klubb (NOR) (0-3) National Team of Sweden (SWE)
R/299
. (9-8) (2-9)
R/194 Ansar, Ali raza R/311 Dawoud, Mohammad
Ngrrebro (DNK) Vejle (DNK)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Dawoud, Mohammad, DNK (311)
2 Abbas, Assad, NOR (52)
3 Flekstad, Haakon, NOR (139)
3 Mahmood, Hussein, NOR (299)
QF SF

Final

SF QF
TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/2 Regel, Casper

Ballerup (DNK)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Juniors Male A -73 (Middle)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/300 @yan, Bendik

Toyen Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
319 52{253) Final oo
R/23 Lyng, Petter 300 (NOR) R/314 Luong, Johnny
Dahnjun Taekwondo Klubb (NOR) ~~1 B/294 = R/300 [5- Viby (DNK)
333 345 334
B/238 Larsen, Anders I:—, (4-9) =7 ] (9-7) I—:I B/63 Orleans, Karlis
Solrgd (DNK) (7-8 GP) Hansu (LVA)
R/294
(O-7) (4-5)
R/294 Molen, Ben R/195 Salame, Osama
Tong Ir Taekwondo (NOR) Ngrrebro (DNK)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Jyan, Bendik, NOR (300)
2 Molen, Ben, NOR (294)
3 Salame, Osama, DNK (195)
3 Lyng, Petter, NOR (23)
QF SF Final SF QF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/333 Gjedtjernet, Kim andre

Asnes Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)

Free draw

B/333

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Juniors Male A -78 (Light Heavy)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

Flnal B/102 Christoph, Decker
333 (NOR) LZ Tirol (AUT)
v R/117
1950 @ 22
(7-7 GP) R/117 Bratli, Eirik nilssen

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Gjedtjernet, Kim andre, NOR (333)
2 Bratli, Eirik nilssen, NOR (117)

3 Christoph, Decker, AUT (102)

Mudo Furuset (NOR)

SF

Final
TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007

Juniors Male A +78 (Heavy)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

Final

B/329 Karlsson, Nikolaj B/19 Staal, Simon
Vaxj6 TKD Klubb (SWE) 163 (SWE) Brorup (DNK)
B/329 551 R/163 543
== (2-9) - )
Free draw (3-4) R/ 163 Pogosijan, Davit

National Team of Sweden (SWE)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Pogosijan, Davit, SWE (163)
2 Karlsson, Nikolaj, SWE (329)
3 Staal, Simon, DNK (19)

SF Final SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Juniors Female A -42 (Fin)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/144 Pauwels, Nikki B/ 145 Geysen, Tisja
National Team of Belgium (BEL) National Team of Belgium (BEL)

B/144 - B/145

Final
Free draw 128 (NOR) Free draw
B/128 R/145
139 148 140

B/29 Pedersen, Sabina I:—, (5-6) === (6-4 Wd)—:l B/11 Nielsen, Camilla
Esbjerg (DNK) (7-6) Brande (DNK)

R/128 R/11

. (-1-4 WD)

R/128 Handberg, Maiken Free draw

Mudo Heimdal (NOR)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Handberg, Maiken, NOR (128)
2 Geysen, Tisja, BEL (145)

3 Nielsen, Camilla, DNK (11)

3 Pauwels, Nikki, BEL (144)

QF SF Final SF QF
TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007

Juniors Female A -44 (Fly)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/291 Phan, Quyen-dao Flnal B/74 Pedersen, Stephanie f
Tong Ir Taekwondo (NOR) 74 (DNK) Horsens (DNK)
B R/74
433}-B£330 445 7741434
(7-8 GP) (8-0)
R/330 Tangen, Susanne (3-8)
Asnes Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)

R/108Daljord, Susann t.

Mudo Furuset (NOR)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Pedersen, Stephanie f, DNK (74)
2 Tangen, Susanne, NOR (330)
3 Daljord, Susann t., NOR (108)
3 Phan, Quyen-dao, NOR (291)

SF

Final SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Wonderful Copenhagen 2007
Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Juniors Female A -46 (Bantam)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/174 Lai, Janike Flnal B/59 Nurmagambetova, Ksenija
Nesodden Taekwondo Klubb (NOR) 154 (SWE) Hansu (LVA)
B/154 R/292
335 346 336
_ 1-2) == (0-0 W
R/154 Soares, Jessika (8-1) R/292 Johansen, Anne
National Team of Sweden (SWE) Tong Ir Taekwondo (NOR)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Soares, Jessika, SWE (154)
2 Johansen, Anne, NOR (292)
3 Nurmagambetova, Ksenija, LVA (59)
3 Lai, Janike, NOR (174)
SF Final SF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Wonderful Copenhagen 2007
Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Juniors Female A -49 (Feather)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/22 Nguyen, Laila Final B/187 Christensen, Sandra
Dahnjun Taekwondo Klubb (NOR) 22 (NOR) Ngrrebro (DNK)
B/22 R/175
435 446 436
I (5--2) == (1-4) _
R/258 Kaidi, Donia (8-0) R/175Eliassen, Lea
Team East Kalmar (SWE) Nesodden Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Nguyen, Laila, NOR (22)
2 Eliassen, Lea, NOR (175)
3 Christensen, Sandra, DNK (187)
3 Kaidi, Donia, SWE (258)
SF Final SF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/155 Agren, Jennifer
National Team of Sweden (SWE)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Juniors Female A -52 (Light)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/ 156 Papadopoulou, Natasha

National Team of Sweden (SWE)

B/155 - B/156
Final
Free draw 155 (SWE) Free draw
B/155 R/156 [ A-
233] 245 234
B/111 Berg, Amanda I:—, (8-1) === (6-2) I—:I B/18 Holm, Ann
Mudo Furuset (NOR) (3-2GP) Brgrup (DNK)
R/7111
o (12-8) (8-9 GP .
R/60 Markuss, Kristine R/ 143 Staldvik, Sandra
Hansu (LVA) Namsos Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Agren, Jennifer, SWE (155)
2 Papadopoulou, Natasha, SWE (156)
3 Staldvik, Sandra, NOR (143)
3 Berg, Amanda, NOR (111)
QF SF Final SF QF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/157 wiklund, Sofie
National Team of Sweden (SWE)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Juniors Female A -55 (Welter)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/215 Terkelsen, Christine

Rgdovre (DNK)

B/157 B/215
Free draw Free draw
B/61 B/265
129 —@31
B/129 Krogstad, May-britt I: (-1-2) (9-10 G :I B/ 146 Coppieters, Jolien
Mudo Heimdal (NOR) National Team of Belgium (BEL)
R/61 - R/265
Final
) i (0-0 WD) (4-6) . -
R/61 Firsova, Jekaterina 289 (NOR) R/265Lie, Anne-margrethe skjévik
Hansu (LVA) Team PRBS (NOR)
EEREGS 149} rrooe (142]
B/305 Jgrgensen, Isabella daugaard (0-0 WD) (11-4) B/56 Sloberg, Anna
Varde (DNK) (12-5) Haga TKD Klubb (SWE)
B/305 B/56
Free draw Free draw
. IISO R/289 R/331 1@
B/289 ortega, Cindy moe (0-7) (6-7 GP B/331 Dalsberget, Lone
Tojang Taekwondo Klubb (NOR) Asnes Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
R/289 R/331
Free draw Free draw
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Ortega, Cindy moe, NOR (289)
2 Lie, Anne-margrethe skjavik, NOR (265)
3 Dalsberget, Lone, NOR (331)
3 Firsova, Jekaterina, LVA (61)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/138 Lunde, Stine helbo

Mudo Oppegérd (NOR)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007

Juniors Female A -59 (Light middle)

Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/112 Kaur, Avnit

Mudo Furuset (NOR)

B/138 B/112
Free draw Free draw
B/306 B/235
221 —B/235 1553
B/306 Knudsen, Elisabeth I: (4-11) (9-12) :I B/235 Olesen, Mariette
Varde (DNK) Slagelse (DNK)
R/306 - R/235
(7-0) Final
R/207 Ada, Korhonen 158 (SWE) Free draw
Porvoon Taekwondoseura ry (FIN) S—1 B/313 sl R/158 [5-
235 246 236
B/313 Umar, Neelam I:—, (0-0 IN) === (2-10) I—:I B/158 Sundqvist, Hanna kivi
Viby (DNK) 2-7) National Team of Sweden (SWE)
B/313 B/158
Free draw Free draw
R/313 R/158
222 4| 224
B/266 Opsahl, Hanne I: (0-0 WD) (9-2) :I B/81 sSgviknes, Sandra
Team PRBS (NOR) Keum Gang Nesttun (NOR)
R/266 R/81
Free draw Free draw
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Sundqvist, Hanna kivi, SWE (158)
2 Umar, Neelam, DNK (313)
3 Olesen, Mariette, DNK (235)
3 Knudsen, Elisabeth, DNK (306)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/320 Sole, Michelle

Viby Olympia (DNK)

R/267 Skaar, Tina rge

Team PRBS (NOR)

SF

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007

Juniors Female A -63 (Middle)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

Final B/105 Mareike, Masch,
320 (DN K) Moo Rim San Kaltenkirchen (GER)
B/320 R/105
(12-5) 1347 ] (12-8) 338
(6-0)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:
1 Sole, Michelle, DNK (320)
2 Mareike, Masch,, GER (105)

3 Nielsen, Camilla paludan, DNK (216)
3 Skaar, Tina rge, NOR (267)

R/216 Nielsen, Camilla paludan

Rgdovre (DNK)

Final
TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



QF

B/200 Petreas, Mimmi

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007
Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Juniors Female A -68 (Light heavy)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

Po-Eun Malmé (SWE)

Free draw

B/223 Salvesen, Anette

Sangrok Mudo (NOR)

R/282 Nedvedova, Katerina

TKD Humpolec (CZE)

B/285 Winten, Brenda

TKD POOM (BEL)
B/285

Free draw

B/200 Final
282 (CZE)
i Al B/282 =3
(54425 (552 0y
(8-1)
R/282
2-7)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Nedvedova, Katerina, CZE (282)
2 Winten, Brenda, BEL (285)

3 Christiansen, Rosa, DNK (321)
3 Petreas, Mimmi, SWE (200)

SF

Final

R/285 545
I—:I B/321 Christiansen, Rosa

Viby Olympia (DNK)
R/321

Free draw

SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

QF



Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Seniors Male A -54 (Fin)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

217 (DNK)
B/217 Singsorn, Surachet W R/ 287 Erkens, Kristof
Redovre (DNK) ILI TKD POOM (BEL)
(7-0)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Singsorn, Surachet, DNK (217)
2 Erkens, Kristof, BEL (287)

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/218 Reyes, Phillip

Rgdovre (DNK)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Seniors Male A -58 (Fly)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/53 Hussain, Hasnain

Grorud Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
B/218 - B/53
Final
Free draw 218 (DNK) Free draw
B/218 R/53 [ ~-
237] 247 238
B/288 Martens, Kurt I:—, (5-4) == (8-1) I—:I B/284 Bravek, Martin
TKD POOM (BEL) (5-2) TKD Humpolec (CZE)
R/254 R/284
. (0-7)
R/254 Muhammed, Oztirk Free draw
Team Austria (AUT)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Reyes, Phillip, DNK (218)
2 Hussain, Hasnain, NOR (53)
3 Bravek, Martin, CZE (284)
3 Muhammed, Ozturk, AUT (254)
QF SF Final SF QF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/127 Mohammad, Shiraz

Mudo Furuset (NOR)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Seniors Male A -62 (Bantam)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/301 Nguyen, Bao anh

Teoyen Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)

B/127 B/301
Free draw Free draw
B/127 B/301
419 —Ezl
B/38 Nesajer, Hassan I: (8-1) (7-6 GP :I B/203Hansen, Ed
GAK Enighet (SWE) Po-Eun Malmé (SWE)
R/65 -
o . (6-12) Final (9-8 GP _
R/65 Sisojevs, Denis 127 (NOR) R/334 0lsen, Kim roger
Hansu (LVA) Asnes Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
ESE B/127 447 R/219 ,ZSEI . .
B/152 Ness, Lars (11-9) == 3-4 GP&— B/88 Hofling, Henrik
National Team of Norway (NOR) (7-0) Kumgang Trollhattan (SWE)
B/152 B/88
Free draw Free draw
R/152 R/219
420 LR7219 [422
B/89 Rokvist, Rikard I: (8-7) (4-6) :I B/219 Ludvig, Jon
Kumgang Trollhattan (SWE) Rgdovre (DNK)
R/312 R/219
. ) (0-7) (1-3w
R/312 Kristensen, Dennis R/271 Andreassen, Raymond
Vejle (DNK) Team @RBS (NOR)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Mohammad, Shiraz, NOR (127)
2 Ludvig, Jon, DNK (219)
3 Nguyen, Bao anh, NOR (301)
3 Ness, Lars, NOR (152)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/153 Moghal, Rehman
National Team of Norway (NOR)

B/153

Free draw

B/229 Baniani, Arash

:I B/153
IZZG (10-3)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007

Seniors Male A -67 (Feather)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

Fae

B/220 Testmann, Michel

Rgdovre (DNK)
B/220

Free draw

B/39 Karlsson, Jerry

Skive (DNK) GAK Enighet (SWE)
R/302 - R/39
(1-8) Final 6-1) _ |
R/302 Ness, Jo 46 (DNK) R/ 303 Nordfjellmark, Marius
Toyen Taekwondo Klubb (NOR) IZSE‘ B/46 %l ,?@ Teoyen Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
B/46 Hamid, Ciineyt =d (7-8) == 3— B/83 Lampe, Stian
Gladsaxe (DNK) (3-2) Keum Gang Nesttun (NOR)
B/46 B/83
Free draw Free draw
R/46 R/230
227 229
B/197 Arrahaoui, Karim I: (6-2) (6-7 GP :I B/66 Bliznakovs, Aleksejs
Ngrrebro (DNK) Hansu (LVA)
R/204
0-5 3-3 GP
R/204 Tahajody, Myad ( ) ( R/230 Frederiksen, Jan rasul
Po-Eun Malmé (SWE) Skive (DNK)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Hamid, Cluneyt, DNK (46)
2 Karlsson, Jerry, SWE (39)
3 Frederiksen, Jan rasul, DNK (230)
3 Moghal, Rehman, NOR (153)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/264 Pogosijan, Kamo

Team East Kalmar (SWE)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Seniors Male A -72 (Light)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/84 Risvold, Andre kleppe

Keum Gang Nesttun (NOR)

B/264 B/84
Free draw Free draw
B/149 B/241
323 —B/241 355
B/137 Waerdahl, Marius I: (9-12) (0-6) :I B/241 Theilgaard, Lennart
Mudo Heimdal (NOR) Solrgd (DNK)
R/149 - R/241
Final
(4-11) (6--1) .
R/149 Coremans, Jozef 149 (BEL) R/263Karlsson, Tommie
National Team of Belgium (BEL) Team East Kalmar (SWE)
. . ESE B/149 349 R/255 l?@
B/171 Ishida, Elias (12-9) === (8-12) B/255 Manuel, Mark
National Team of Sweden (SWE) (12-5) Team Austria (AUT)
B/7171 B/255
Free draw Free draw
R/171 R/255
324 LR/255 326
B/24 Michelsen, Marius I: (5-4) (9-2) :I B/78 Groth-Poulsen, Martin
Dahnjun Taekwondo Klubb (NOR) Islev (DNK)
R/747 R/141
3-4 GP 3-5
R/47 Hutters, Kenneth ( ) ( ) R/141 Bratt, Robert
Gladsaxe (DNK) MUDO Team Academy (SWE)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Coremans, Jozef, BEL (149)
2 Manuel, Mark, AUT (255)
3 Theilgaard, Lennart, DNK (241)
3 Ishida, Elias, SWE (171)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



QF

B/91 Edvardsson, Mattias

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007
Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Seniors Male A -78 (Welter)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

Kumgang Trollhattan (SWE)

Free draw

B/236 Eljaja, Salameh

Slagelse (DNK)

R/328 Bregger, Jacob

Viby Olympia (DNK)

B/54 Honningdalsnes, Robert
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
B/91 - B/54
Final -2)
54 (NOR) R/40 Johansson, Fred
B/91 el R/54 [, GAK Enighet (SWE)
241] 249 242
I:—, (7-0) (=== ] (7-3) I—:I B/ 199 Mathiesen, Jesper
(2-3)
R/236
(10-3)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Honningdalsnes, Robert, NOR (54)
2 Edvardsson, Mattias, SWE (91)

3 Wail, Mohamed, SWE (205)

3 Eljaja, Salameh, DNK (236)

SF

Final

Odense City (DNK)

R/205 wail, Mohamed

Po-Eun Malmé (SWE)

SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

QF



Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Seniors Male A -84 (Middle)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/35 Hansen, Mark B/ 142 Marteleur, Jonatan
Esbjerg City (DNK) MUDO Team Academy (SWE)
B/248 .
Final
_ ) (11-12) (2-1 PR
R/248 borleifsson, Bjérn 222 (DNK) R/290 Jobarteh, Ismael
Taekwondo.is (ISL) B/248 R/222 Tojang Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
_ [439] 448 440]
B/85 Nordfonn, Christer (10-7 IN) (1-8) B/222Karlsen, Anders
Keum Gang Nesttun (NOR) (10-12) Redovre (DNK)
R/172
. (2-9) (11-4) . .
R/172 Gryding, Petter R/55 Hibout, Nabil
National Team of Sweden (SWE) Grorud Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Karlsen, Anders, DNK (222)

2 borleifsson, Bjorn, ISL (248)

3 Marteleur, Jonatan, SWE (142)

3 Gryding, Petter, SWE (172)
QF SF Final SF QF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/4 Porsgaard, Thomas

Bouddha TKD KI. Halmstad (SWE)

R/48 Berger, Eskil

143

Gladsaxe (DNK)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007
Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Seniors Male A +84 (Heavy)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

Final B/272Holter, Ken
272 (NOR) Team @RBS (NOR)
B/48 R/272
(5-7) Iﬂl (11-4) 144
(5-9) R/173Murray, Markus

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Holter, Ken, NOR (272)

2 Berger, Eskil, DNK (48)

3 Murray, Markus, SWE (173)
3 Porsgaard, Thomas, SWE (4)

National Team of Sweden (SWE)

SF

Final
TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



B/224 Bgckmann, Anne

Sangrok Mudo (NOR)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Seniors Female A -51 (Fly)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/295 Jennifer, Képf

TSV Dachau 1865 (GER)
B/252 -
- ©-7) Final (6-5GP o
R/252 Mitrovits, Natascha 165 (SWE) R/ 135 Mienna, Siv anja
Team Austria (AUT) —1 B/165 sl R/295 [ Mudo Heimdal (NOR)
441 449 442
B/315 Fryland, Cessie I:—, (1-8) === (11—10)|—:| B/31 Bjelke, Charlotte
Viby (DNK) (13-8) Esbjerg (DNK)
R/165 R/31
0-7 6-3
R/165 Zzajc, Hanna ( ) ( ) R/180Hurum, Nina
National Team of Sweden (SWE) Nesodden Taekwondo Klubb (NOR)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Zajc, Hanna, SWE (165)
2 Jennifer, Kopf, GER (295)
3 Bjelke, Charlotte, DNK (31)
3 Mitrovits, Natascha, AUT (252)
QF SF Final SF QF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Wonderful Copenhagen 2007
Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Seniors Female A -55 (Bantam)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/181 Bar-Yaacov, Sara B/253 Lisa, Weinzierl

Nesodden Taekwondo Klubb (NOR) Team Austria (AUT)

B/181 - B/253
Final (12.9)
Free draw 82 (NOR) R/148Verhoeven, Stefanie
B/S2 = R/253 [5, National Team of Belgium (BEL)
341] 350 42
B/82 Lgvaas, Thale I:—, (0-5) (=2 ] (10-6 V\:J'%—:I B/64 Kuzmina, Julija
Keum Gang Nesttun (NOR) (12-9) Hansu (LVA)
R/82 R/225 |
27 2
. . 3 (5-0) (0-0 SP 329 -
R/99 Knudsen-Nielsen, Emilie R/225Kveum, Silje
Kgbenhavn (DNK) Sangrok Mudo (NOR)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Lgvaas, Thale, NOR (82)
2 Lisa, Weinzierl, AUT (253)
3 Kveum, Silje, NOR (225)
3 Bar-Yaacov, Sara, NOR (181)
QF SF Final SF QF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/37 Ohlsson, Maria

GAK Enighet (SWE)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007
Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Seniors Female A -59 (Feather)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/126 Kursar, Nikolina

Mudo Furuset (NOR)

B/37 -
Final (a2
Free draw 166 (SWE) R/140 Gustafsson, Helena
B/166 Sl R/126 [5, MUDO Team Academy (SWE)
343] 351 344
B/166 Johansson, Elin I:—, (1-8) (=== ] (8-4) :I B/206 Stenvall, Miia
National Team of Sweden (SWE) (10-7) Pori (FIN)
R/166
) (9-2) (8-1) )
R/136 sarre, Inga marja R/244 jonsdottir, Margét edda
Mudo Heimdal (NOR) Taekwondo.is (ISL)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Johansson, Elin, SWE (166)
2 Kursar, Nikolina, NOR (126)
3 Stenvall, Miia, FIN (206)
3 Ohlsson, Maria, SWE (37)
QF SF Final SF QF

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/77 Miftari, Arbresha

Hgng (DNK)

Free draw

B/77

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007
Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Seniors Female A -63 (Light)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

B/75 Vu, My thuy

Horsens (DNK)
. B/75
Final
228 (DNK) Free draw
B/228 R/36 [ 4,
443] 450 444
B/228 Jensen, Sanne I:—, (4-11) i (6-12) I—:I B/36 Savage, Saina
Skanderborg (DNK) (10-7) Forssan Taekwondoseura ry (FIN)
R/228 R/36
i (12-5) (12-6) i .
R/245 skaladéttir, Sélran R/58 Lindblad, Tanja
Taekwondo.is (ISL) Haga TKD Klubb (SWE)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Jensen, Sanne, DNK (228)
2 Savage, Saina, FIN (36)
3 Vu, My thuy, DNK (75)
3 Miftari, Arbresha, DNK (77)
QF SF Final SF QF
TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/327 Heuser, Sabrina

Viby Olympia (DNK)

R/167 Kylborn, Lie

243

National Team of Sweden (SWE)

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Seniors Female A -67 (Welter)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

Fi nal B/150 Solheim, Mona
150 (NOR) National Team of Norway (NOR)
B/167 R/150
@7 250 (5-6) 244 N
(0-7) R/240Bgrglum, Christina

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Solheim, Mona, NOR (150)

2 Kylborn, Lie, SWE (167)

3 Bgrglum, Christina, DNK (240)
3 Heuser, Sabrina, DNK (327)

Solrgd (DNK)

SF

Final
TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

Copenhagen
18.08.2007
Seniors Female A +72 (Heavy)
Competition date: 18.08.2007

168 (SWE)
B/151 Solheim, Nina W R/168 Wilson, Rachel
National Team of Norway (NOR) il National Team of Sweden (SWE)
(7-9)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Wilson, Rachel, SWE (168)
2 Solheim, Nina, NOR (151)

TaekoPlan (c) 2007 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Trophy results

Wonderful Copenhagen 2007

All days - Overall
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Stjgrdal Taekwondo Klubb
Brogrup

MUDO Team Academy
Ringsted

Sangrok Mudo

Skive

Véaxjo TKD Klubb

Mudo Oppegard

Namsos Taekwondo Klubb
Pori

Haga TKD Klubb

Bouddha TKD KI. Halmstad
Odense City

Ballerup

Islev

JSK

Dim-dojang

Porvoon Taekwondoseura ry
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Norwegian Taekwondo Federation
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